Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Part Number
Inductance
(100 kHz)
RDC
 (at 20 °C)
Saturation
Rated Current
�1
(mA max.)
 Temperature
Rise Current
�2
(mA max.)
Marking
(μH) Tol. (mΩ) Tol.
ELL5PS1R2N 1.2
±30 %
22
±20 %
2500 2500 1R2
ELL5PS1R5N 1.5 28 2400 2400 1R5
ELL5PS2R2N 2.2 34 2100 2100 2R2
ELL5PS2R7N 2.7 40 2000 2050 2R7
ELL5PS3R3N 3.3 46 1900 2000 3R3
ELL5PS4R7N 4.7 61 1500 1600 4R7
ELL5PS6R8N 6.8 96 1280 1280 6R8
ELL5PS100M 10.0
±20 %
120 1000 1100 100
ELL5PS150M 15.0 170 790 1000 150
ELL5PS220M 22.0 290 650 750 220
ELL5PS330M 33.0 470 490 490 330
ELL5PS470M 47.0 620 450 550 470
ELL5PS560M 56.0 680 430 500 560
ELL5PS680M 68.0 750 380 480 680
ELL5PS820M 82.0 1160 340 360 820
ELL5PS101M 100.0 1320 300 340 101
ELL5PS221M 220.0 3450 210 210 221
ELL5PS331M 330.0 4700 180 180 331
ELL5PS471M 470.0 8100 160 140 471
ELL5PS561M 560.0 9500 150 125 561
Sep. 201202
43
3575976
テキストボックス